Writing-Intensive Seat Availability Report:
AY 2004-2005

Number of Courses Designated as WI

Appendix B

G Courses Honors Major Major Electives Total
Non-Honors Requirements
1000-level* 4 15 0 0 19
2000-level 19 12 23 12 66
3000-level 10 14 46 117 187
4000-level 36 24 24 77 160
TOTALS 69 65 93 206 433
Number of WI Seats by Level
G Courses Honors Major Major Total
Non-honors Requirements Electives
1000-level 1066 305 0 0 1371
2000-level 1475 280 3991 536 6282
3000-level 1450 170 2776 3939 8335
4000-level 2622 178 2093 1218 6111
TOTALS 6613 933 8860 5693 22,099

! The 1000-level courses and seat counts do not include English 1001G, 1002G, 1090G or 1092G, which are
writing-centered courses. Those courses are not counted in this report for any of the 1000-level numbers.




Number of Seats by Semester

Appendix B

G Courses Honors Major Major Totals
Non-Honors Elective Requirement
Fall 2004 2736 418 2474 4292 9920
Spring 2005 2628 511 2898 4078 10,115
Summer 2005 1249 4 321 490 2064
TOTALS 6613 933 5693 8860 22,099
Number of Courses & Seats by General Education Requirements?
Humanities & Fine Arts Courses
Designated Total Seats® Total Seats Total Seats Total Seats
WI G Fall 2004 Spring 2005 Summer 2005 | AY 2004-2005
Courses
African 2 140 114 0 254
American Studies

Art 2 76 15 0 91
English 6 430 486 78 994
Foreign 11 201 150 0 351

Language

History 1 446 363 40 849
Music 1 104 75 50 229

Philosophy 0 0 0 0 0
Physical 1 122 86 0 208

Education

Theatre 3 100 90 2 192
TOTALS 26 1619 1379 170 3168

Z Does not include honors sections of courses.
¥ Seats in honors courses have not been included in this column in any of the following tables.

CASA Writing Intensive Seat Report AY 2004-2005, p. 2




Mathematics & Scientific Awareness

Appendix B

Total Seats Seats Seats Total Seats
Designated WI Fall 2004 Spring 2005 Summer 2005 AY 2004-05
G Courses
Mathematics 1 38 42 0 80
Biology 0 0 0 0 0
Chemistry 0 0 0 0 0
Earth Science 0 0 0 0 0
Geology 1 0 30 40 70
Physics 1 24 48 0 72
3 62 120 40 222
TOTALS
Social and Behavioral Sciences
Total Seats Seats Seats Total Seats AY
Designated Fall 2004 Spring 2005 Summer 2005 2004-05
WI G
Courses
Anthropology 0 0 0 0 0
Geography 0 0 0 0 0
Philosophy 1 0 0 0 0
Psychology 0 0 0 0 0
Sociology 0 0 0 0 0
Women’s Studies 1 76 75 0 151
75 151
TOTALS 1 76 0

CASA Writing Intensive Seat Report AY 2004-2005, p. 3




Constitution

Appendix B

Total Seats Seats Seats Total Seats AY
Designated Fall 2004 Spring 2005 Summer 2004-05
WI G 2005
Courses
History 1 259 180 35 474
Senior Seminar
Total Designated Seats Seats Seats Total Seats AY
WI G Courses Fall 2004 Spring 2005 Summer 2005 2004-05
34 735 883 1004 2622

CASA Writing Intensive Seat Report AY 2004-2005, p. 4




	Number of WI Seats by Level 
	 
	 Number of Seats by Semester 
	G Courses 
	Honors 
	Major Elective
	Major Requirement
	Totals 
	Fall 2004 
	2736
	418
	2474
	4292
	9920
	Spring 2005 
	2628
	511
	2898
	4078
	10,115
	Summer 2005 
	1249
	4
	321
	490
	2064
	TOTALS 
	6613
	933
	5693
	8860
	22,099
	 
	 
	 
	Number of Courses & Seats by General Education Requirements  
	Humanities & Fine Arts Courses 
	African American Studies
	Art
	English
	History 
	Music 
	Philosophy
	Physical Education
	Theatre 
	TOTALS
	 
	 Mathematics & Scientific Awareness 
	Mathematics 
	Biology
	Earth Science
	Geology 
	Physics
	 
	TOTALS
	 
	Social and Behavioral Sciences 
	Anthropology
	Geography
	Psychology 
	Sociology 
	Women’s Studies
	 
	TOTALS 
	 Constitution 
	History 


