Writing-Intensive Seat Availability Report: AY 2004-2005

Number of Courses Designated as WI

	G Courses Non-Honors	Honors	Major Requirements	Major Electives	Total
1000-level ¹	4	15	0	0	19
2000-level	19	12	23	12	66
3000-level	10	14	46	117	187
4000-level	36	24	24	77	160
TOTALS	69	65	93	206	433

Number of WI Seats by Level

	G Courses Non-honors	Honors	Major Requirements	Major Electives	Total
1000-level	1066	305	0	0	1371
2000-level	1475	280	3991	536	6282
3000-level	1450	170	2776	3939	8335
4000-level	2622	178	2093	1218	6111
TOTALS	6613	933	8860	5693	22,099

_

¹ The 1000-level courses and seat counts do not include English 1001G, 1002G, 1090G or 1092G, which are writing-centered courses. Those courses are not counted in this report for any of the 1000-level numbers.

Number of Seats by Semester

	G Courses Non-Honors	Honors	Major Elective	Major Requirement	Totals
Fall 2004	2736	418	2474	4292	9920
Spring 2005	2628	511	2898	4078	10,115
Summer 2005	1249	4	321	490	2064
TOTALS	6613	933	5693	8860	22,099

Number of Courses & Seats by General Education Requirements²

Humanities & Fine Arts Courses

	Designated WI G	Total Seats ³ Fall 2004	Total Seats Spring 2005	Total Seats Summer 2005	Total Seats AY 2004-2005
	Courses				
African	2	140	114	0	254
American Studies					
Art	2	76	15	0	91
English	6	430	486	78	994
Foreign Language	11	201	150	0	351
History	1	446	363	40	849
Music	1	104	75	50	229
Philosophy	0	0	0	0	0
Physical Education	1	122	86	0	208
Theatre	3	100	90	2	192
TOTALS	26	1619	1379	170	3168

Does not include honors sections of courses.

³ Seats in honors courses have not been included in this column in any of the following tables.

Mathematics & Scientific Awareness

	Total Designated WI G Courses	Seats Fall 2004	Seats Spring 2005	Seats Summer 2005	Total Seats AY 2004-05
Mathematics	1	38	42	0	80
Biology	0	0	0	0	0
Chemistry	0	0	0	0	0
Earth Science	0	0	0	0	0
Geology	1	0	30	40	70
Physics	1	24	48	0	72
TOTALS	3	62	120	40	222

Social and Behavioral Sciences

	Total Designated WI G Courses	Seats Fall 2004	Seats Spring 2005	Seats Summer 2005	Total Seats AY 2004-05
Anthropology	0	0	0	0	0
Geography	0	0	0	0	0
Philosophy	1	0	0	0	0
Psychology	0	0	0	0	0
Sociology	0	0	0	0	0
Women's Studies	1	76	75	0	151
TOTALS	1	76	75	0	151

Constitution

	Total Designated WI G Courses	Seats Fall 2004	Seats Spring 2005	Seats Summer 2005	Total Seats AY 2004-05
History	1	259	180	35	474

Senior Seminar

Total Designated	Seats	Seats	Seats	Total Seats AY
WI G Courses	Fall 2004	Spring 2005	Summer 2005	2004-05
34	735	883	1004	2622